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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: BONNIE 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division at 05:22:19 PM on 08/19/98. 
File: /home/hrd/flight_tracks/980820hp.ftk 

Aircraft: N42RF Altitude: FL180-250 Proposed takeoff: 20/17302 

# LAT LON LEG TOTAL TIME 

0 ST CROIX 0 0 0:00 
1 16 00 66 00 123 123 0:36 
2 14 00 66 00 120 244 1:00 
3 14 00 64 00 117 360 1:25 
4S 16 20 59 00 322 682 2:31 
5S 17 00 59 00 40 722 2:39 
6S 17 40 59 00 40 762 2:48 
7S 17 00 59 42 57 819 2:59 
8S 17 00 59 00 40 859 3:08 
9S 17 00 58 18 40 899 3:16 

10 17 30 56 00 136 1035 3:44 
11 19 00 54 00 145 1180 4:14 
12 24 00 54 00 301 1481 5:16 
13 24 00 51 00 165 1645 5:50 
14 19 00 51 00 301. 1946 6:53 
15 14 00 54 00 347. 2292. 8:04 
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